
Finding Nemo Jr. NOVEMBER/DECEMBER Calendar

**Please check dates, times, and roles carefully

Mirror Cast (Monday) Rose Cast (Thursday)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Monday Oct. 30 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 2 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Dory
Lead Sharks
Sharks
Fish Friends

Fish Are Friends Not
Food
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Marlin
Dory
Lead Sharks
Sharks
Fish Friends

Fish Are Friends Not
Food
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Nov. 6 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 9 2:45-5:00

Dory
Marlin
Nemo
Ocean Chorus
Moonfish
Jellyfish
Seagulls
Vacationer

Just Keep Swimming -
Part 1
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2
Just Keep Swimming
Together
Seagulls 1-3
(SINGING)
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2 (Moonfish
Shapes)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Dory
Marlin
Nemo
Ocean Chorus
Moonfish
Jellyfish
Seagulls
Vacationer

Just Keep Swimming -
Part 1
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2
Just Keep Swimming
Together
Seagulls 1-3
(SINGING)
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2 (Moonfish
Shapes)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Nov. 13 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 16 2:45-5:00

Nemo
Tank Gang

We Swim Together
We Swim Together
(Reprise)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Nemo
Tank Gang

We Swim Together
We Swim Together
(Reprise)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Nov. 20 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 23 2:45-5:00

No Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break No Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break

Monday Nov. 27 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 30 2:45-5:00

Water Dancers
Reef Parents
Reef Kids
Marlin
Coral
Moonfish

Prologue
Big Blue World - Part 2
(Review)
Abduction (Dancer
Part)
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2 (Moonfish

Water Dancers
Reef Parents
Reef Kids
Marlin
Coral
Moonfish

Prologue
Big Blue World - Part 2
(Review)
Abduction (Dancer
Part)
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2 (Moonfish



dance)
Moonfish Shapes
(Review)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

dance)
Moonfish Shapes
(Review)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Dec. 4 2:45-5:00 Thursday Dec. 7 2:45-5:00

Dory
Marlin
Ocean Chorus

Just Keep Swimming -
Part 1
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2 (Jellyfish dance)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Dory
Marlin
Ocean Chorus

Just Keep Swimming -
Part 1
Just Keep Swimming -
Part 2 (Jellyfish dance)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Dec. 11 2:45-5:00 Thursday Dec. 14 2:45-5:00

Nemo
Nigel
Tank Gang

Scenes (TBD) Nemo
Nigel
Tank Gang

Scenes (TBD)

Monday Dec. 18 2:45-5:00 Thursday Dec. 21 2:45-5:00

Nemo
Dory
Marlin
(BOTH CASTS)

Review
(SINGING)
Review
(CHOREOGRAPHY)
Scenes (TBD)
(BLOCKING)

No Rehearsal Winter Break


